REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL TPG720
GARDEN CULTIVATOR ATTACHMENT

PPN 41AJGA-C902

Item Part No.
731-08926
753-08754
791-613300
753-04078
6109
731-08411A-2
710-0599
753-06063
753-04070
753-05986
753-05987
753-05987
753-05986
912-3027
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Description
Hanger
Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
Flexible Drive Shaft

Retainer Sleeve

Bolt

Tine Shield

Bolt

Gear Box Assembly

Clip Pin

Right Inner Tine
Right Outer Tine
Left Inner Tine
Left Outer Tine
Nut
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